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FINAL CLASSIFICATION
Rnk Ctry Names
1 RUS KIRIYENKO, Grigoriy / POZDNYAKOQV, Stanislav/SHARIKOV, Sergey Gold
2 HUN KOVES, Csaba / NAVARRETE, Jézsef / SZABO, Bence Silver
3 ITA CASERTA, Raffaello/ TARANTINO, Luigi / TERENZI, Tonhi Bronze
4 POL JASKOT, Norbert/ OLECH, Janusz / SZNAJDER, Rafal
5 FRA DAURELLE, Jean / DUCHEIX, Franck/ TOUYA, Damien
6 ESP GARCIA, Antonio / MEDINA, Fernando / PEINADOR, Raul
7 ROM COVALIU, Mihai / LUPEICA, Florin / SZABO, Vilmos
8 GER BECKER, Felix / BLECKMANN, Frank / WIESINGER, Steffen
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Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1996

Men's Sabre Team

1

10

Russia

Wednesday, July 24, 1996

Kiriyenko, Grigory Anatolyevich (I'puropuii AnatonseBny KnupueHko)

Pozdnyakov, Stanislav Alekseyevich (Cranucna AnekceeBud [1031HAKOB)

Sharikov, Sergey Aleksandrovich (Cepreit Anexcannposuu Illaprkos)

Hungary
Koves, Csaba
Navarrete, Jozsef
Szabo, Bence

Italy

Caserta, Raffaclo
Tarantino, Luigi
Terenzi, Tonhi

Poland

Jaskot, Norbert Stanistaw
Olech, Janusz Roman
Sznajder, Rafat Jerzy

France

Daurelle, Jean-Philippe

Ducheix, Franck

Touya, Damien Michel

Spain

Garcia Hernandez, Antonio
Medina Martinez, Fernando Jesus
Peinador de Isidro, Ratl

Romania

Covaliu, Mihai Claudiu
Lupeica, Florin Alin
Szabo, Vilmos
Germany

Becker, Felix
Bleckmann, Frank
Wiesinger, Steffen

United States

Cox Jr., Peter T.
Strzalkowski, Thomas Paul "Tom"
Westbrook, Peter Jonathan

Canada
Banos, Jean-Marie

Gravel, Evens
Plourde, Anthony "Tony"
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(*1965-09-29)
(*1973-09-27)
(*1974-06-18)

(*1966-10-27)
(*1965-12-26)
(*1962-06-13)

(*¥1972-08-15)
(*1972-11-10)
(*¥1969-03-16)

(*1971-07-19)
(¥1965-04-04)
(*1972-10-13)

(*1963-12-28)
(*1962-04-11)
(¥1975-04-23)

(*1964-07-29)
(*1973-04-03)
(*1968-08-14)

(*1977-11-05)
(*1973-03-06)
(*1964-12-30)

(*1964-08-09)
(*1967-08-03)
(*1969-11-27)

(*1967-01-18)
(*1971-12-30)
(¥1952-04-16)

(*1962-02-10)
(*1970-10-23)
(*1966-02-25)
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11 Korea
Lee, Hyo-Geun (©] &%) (*1967-08-07)
Seo, Seong-Jun (A3 ) (*1971-01-25)
Yu, Sang-Ju (735°) (¥1968-12-11)

The 1996 Men's Sabre Team competition had 33 competitors on 11 teams
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